U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD
STATE:DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

PROGRAM

Washington-Arlington-Alexandria, DC-VA-MD HUD Metro FMR Area

30% LIMITS 32500 37150
VERY LOW INCOME 54150 61900
60% LIMITS 64980 74280
LOW INCOME 68500 78250

Effective Date: June 1, 2024

2024 ADJUSTED HOME

41800
69650
83580
88050

46400
77350
92820
97800

INCOME LIMITS

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON

50150
83550
100260
105650

6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON
53850 57550 61250
89750 95950 102150

107700 115140 122580
113450 121300 129100
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